
 Information Technology Solutions DESIGN 
INTENT 

ROAD WARRIOR 
 

TECH SPECS 
 

           R2S™ DEEP Pearl 

 

      Inverted Fe²™ A.I. Core 

 

Power Edge™ 

 

           Sapphire / Steel 

 

              Medium-High 
 

           Peppermint Patty 

 

  

16 

15 

14 

13

12 

2.55

2.55 

2.55 

2.58

2.64

0.045 

0.045 

0.045 

0.047 

0.037 

The Road Warrior keeps dry lanes in check with the addition of R2S DEEP Pearl to the series. R2S 
DEEP is cleaner through the front compared to the flagship R2S formula. This yields more energy 
conserved at the pocket with more overall angle through the pins. Power Edge polish preserves the 
underlying texture created early in the finishing process, but still creates the length needed every 
shot. This generates a vast amount of backend no matter what conditions it’s used on. Today, 
benchmark reliability meets amplified inertia with the biggest revolutionary advance to outer core 
technology in 30 years of Storm history. This medium-high RG and differential infusion provides a 
balanced amount of flare potential that makes the length and shape of each shot as reliable as the 
next. A.I. Core technology is now offered across all weights so the benefit of “Amplified Inertia” can 
be experienced no matter what weight you use.     

TM 

14-16 lb. 12, 13 lb. 


