## DESIGN INTENT



## **TECH SPECS**

COVERSTOCK
R2S™ DEEP Pearl

WEIGHT BLOCK
Inverted Fe<sup>2™</sup> A.I. Core

FACTORY FINISH

Power Edge™

BALL COLOR
Sapphire / Steel

FLARE POTENTIAL *Medium-High* 

FRAGRANCE
Peppermint Patty



## ROAD WARRIOR



	LBS	RG	DIFF
	16	2.55	0.045
	15	2.55	0.045
	14	2.55	0.045
	13	2.58	0.047
14-16 lb.	12	2.64	0.037



The Road Warrior keeps dry lanes in check with the addition of R2S DEEP Pearl to the series. R2S DEEP is cleaner through the front compared to the flagship R2S formula. This yields more energy conserved at the pocket with more overall angle through the pins. Power Edge polish preserves the underlying texture created early in the finishing process, but still creates the length needed every shot. This generates a vast amount of backend no matter what conditions it's used on. Today, benchmark reliability meets amplified inertia with the biggest revolutionary advance to outer core technology in 30 years of Storm history. This medium-high RG and differential infusion provides a balanced amount of flare potential that makes the length and shape of each shot as reliable as the next. A.I. Core technology is now offered across all weights so the benefit of "Amplified Inertia" can be experienced no matter what weight you use.